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T5B

TBB

TF

TS

TB

TF

T5F

TO

TWO

TWLB

First pass :

1x not credit

2x not credit

3x not credit

1x not credit

2x not credit

1x not credit

2x not credit

Fall

350

200

200

100

130

100

100

350

200

200

300

2230

W5B

SLO

WB

BFL

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

5x not credit

Fall

310

60

80

500

950

3180




