

POSTED 8:10 AM

Master sheet Tricks Round 2

1 **Millward Carter** *NZL -17 M

T5B	1x not credit	350
TBB		200
R		200
TF		100
TS	2x not credit	130
R	3x not credit	
TB	1x not credit	100
TF		
R		100
T5F	2x not credit	350
TO	1x not credit	200
R		200
TWO	2x not credit	300
TWLB	Fall	

First pass :
 2230

W5B	1x not credit	310
F		60
SLO	5x not credit	
WB		80
F		
BFL		500
R	Fall	

Second pass :
 950

Total : **3180**